
Rule 4.34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

Form 4.20 

395/99 
For Official Use 

Company Number 

4144467 

Timeflex Resources Limited 

|/We 

Kenneth Webster Marland 

Springfield House 
Springfield Business Park 
Springfield Road 

Grantham, NG31 7BG 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company's 
affairs as at 31 October 2003 

v4 QA 

Signed ~ A—~—w Date a/i/es 

Harrisons 
Springfield House 
Springfield Business Park 

Springfield Road 
Grantham, NG31 7BG 

Ref: TIMEFLE/ 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited, Glasgow 

For Official Use 
Liquidation Post Room 

Az HAYKSSPSSE 0868 

COMPANIES HOUSE 05/11/03 Las



Rule 4.34 - CVL Form 4.19 

STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS 

Statement as to affairs of 

Timeflex Resources Limited 
On the 31 October 2003 
the date of the resolution for winding up 

AFFIDAVIT / AFFIRMATION 

This Affidavit / Affirmation must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner 

of Oaths or an officer of the court duly authorised to administer oaths when you have 
completed the rest of the form. 

| John Stewart Olley of Ansteys, Camp Road, Gerrards Cross 

Bucks SL9 7PS 

{ / Swear /affiees that the several pages attached marked A,A1,B & C 

are to the best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to the 

affairs of the above named company as at 31 October 2003 

the date of the resolution for winding up 
and that the said company carried on business as Supply and Recruitment 

/ 
yeh — Sworn /affirmed at bg Hed Lit Prssgrhasct 

Date it” Damn 20 3 

Signatures 

Before Me 

Kae Bory BR aFOM A Solicitor ac. Commissioner-of Caths 

The Solicitor or Commissioner is particularly requested, before swearing / affirming the 

affidavit, to make sure that the full name, address and description of the Deponent are 
stated, and to initial any crossings-out or other alterations in the printed form. A 

deficiency in the affidavit in any of the above respects will mean that it is refused by the 

court, and will necessitate its being re-sworn / re-affirmed.



Insolvency Act 1986 

Timeflex Resources Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 31 October 2003 

Cost Estimated’ 
A - SUMMARY OF ASSETS or Realisable 

Book Value Values 

ASSETS SPECIFICALLY PLEDGED:- 

ASSETS NOT SPECIFICALLY PLEDGED:- 

Surplus at Factors 20,000.00 20,000.00 
Furniture & Equipment 2,309.00 Nil 

Book Debts 54,000.00 30,000.00 
Cash at Bank 11,000.00 11,000.00 

ESTIMATED TOTAL ASSETS AVAILABLE FOR 61,000.00 
PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS 

Date 

71 Qebrer,» vig} 

Signature fo 
RAK



Insolvency Act 1986 

Timeflex Resources Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 31 October 2003 

Estimated 
At - SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES Realisable 

Values 

ESTIMATED TOTAL ASSETS AVAILABLE FOR PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS 

(CARRIED FROM PAGE A) 61,000.00 

PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS:- 

Nil 

ESTIMATED (DEFICIENCY) / SURPLUS AS REGARDS PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS 61,000.00 

DEBTS SECURED BY A FLOATING CHARGE:- 

Nil 

ESTIMATED (DEFICIENCY) / SURPLUS OF ASSETS AVAILABLE 
FOR NON-PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS 61,000.00 

NON-PREFERENTIAL CLAIMS :- 
Trade & Expense Creditors 39,051.00 
Inland Revenue 100,595.00 
Customs & Excise 95,000.00 

234,646.00 

ESTIMATED (DEFICIENCY) / SURPLUS AS REGARDS CREDITORS ( 173,646.00 ) 

ISSUED AND CALLED UP CAPITAL :- 
Ordinary Shareholders 1,000.00 

1,000.00 

ESTIMATED (DEFICIENCY) / SURPLUS AS REGARDS MEMBERS ( 174,646.00 ) 

Ac. hess 
Signature 2 _ Date jt” Outen Los 

>, taAsvian,s JAD 



‘IIH YOOOPEOM, 